
Ace Auto Solution 
Registration number: 53228991M 

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933 

Repair Estimate 

Date: 24/8/2020 
Reference: SLG2109D 

TOYOTA 

Make: CAMRY 2.5 
AUTO 

To Whom It May Concern 

TP Bnde Dceet Dear Sir, 

Vecon RE: VEHICLE..SLG2109D
CHASSIS NO.: MRO53AK5004011434 
ENGINE NO.: 2ARU338074 

Name of insured .: Tan Bak Leong 
Date of accident.: 18/08/2020 

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle. 

Parts 

Part Description No Qty 
1 1 LHF Door 
21 LHF Door Upper Hinge hz 
31 LHF Door Lower Hinge 

1 LHF Door Limiter 
5 1LHF Door Striker 

6|1 |LHF Door Inner Trim 
Z 10 LHF Door Inner Trim Clips 

81 LHF Door Window Regulator With Motor_ 
91 LHF Door Window Regulator Motor_ 
10 1LHR Door RO 

Price (SGD 
941.30 

78.10 

79.60 

92.50 

79.60 

491.70 

65.00 

171.30 

A 326.80 

962.70 

11 1 LHR Door Upper Hinge 
12 1LHR Door Lower Hinge 

78.10 

79.60 

13 1 LHR Door Limiter $ 92.50 

14 1 |LHR Door Striker 
15 1LHR Door Inner Trim 

11 LHR Door Inner Trim Clips9 
17 1LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor 
18 1LHR Door Window Regulator Motor 
19 1 LHR Fender 
20 1 LH Rocker Panel 
21 1 Rear Windscreen 

22 1 Rear Windscreen Moulding 

79.60 

491.70 

65.00 

171.30 

326.80 

820.60 

524.10 

2N 1,210.80 

95.30 



Parts Total: $ 7,324.00 
Less25%: $ 1,831.00 

Total: $ 5,493.00 

Labour 
Labour Description 

No. Price (SGD 
To dismantle/ renew the accident damaged portion, to panel 

1 
beating.reshape,straighten.orientate and align repair /replacement parts. 1,00900 SDo 
Cary out spray painting on accident affected area 1,400-00 

3 
To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate 

30 60,00 repairs,reconnect and check electrical function after repair 

To conduct transfer door mechanism to new door panel 160.0 

To apply door sealant to door 160.0 

To remove and refit audio speaker 160.0 

To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle 80.00 

8 To remove and refit rear windscreen due to replacement of rear fender 120.00 

/S0 
Labour Total: $ 3,140.00 

Others 

Other Description 

No. Qty Price (SGD) 
0 o NA 

Other Total: $ 

GRAND TOTAL: $ 8,633.00 

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED oUT IN THE 

cOURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU 

WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECTTO CHANGEs. 

Yours faithfu 

Service Advisor 
Suhaimi 

HP:9189 2617 Email- aceautosolution@gmail.com o4 Das 
LKK AutoConsullants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey belorelafter spray painting 
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation 

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 

No llegal modification(s) is allowed 

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

APPROVER DETAILS 
SURVEYOR 

CONTACT NO 

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM

Acknowledged by Repairer 

Signature: 

Date: 
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