## **Ace Auto Solution**

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

## **Repair Estimate**

Date: 24/8/2020

Reference:

SLG2109D

TOYOTA /

Make:

CAMRY 2.5 **AUTO** 

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir.

TP Budged Direct. Veron.

RE: VEHICLE .: SLG2109D

CHASSIS NO.: MR053AK5004011434

ENGINE NO.: 2ARU338074

Name of insured .: Tan Bak Leong Date of accident.: 18/08/2020

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

## <u>Parts</u>

1	No.	Qty		Price (SGD)		
3   1   LHF Door Lower Hinge   \$ 79.60   \$	1	1	LHF Door Dented	\$	941.30	
1	2	1	LHF Door Upper Hinge 2 ALPW	\$	78.10	18
1	3	1	LHF Door Lower Hinge	\$	79.60	2
Section   Sect	4	1	LHF Door Limiter Zenda	\$	92.50	+
10	<u>5</u>	1	LHF Door Striker	\$	79.60	1+
8	<u>6</u>	1	LHF Door Inner Trim	\$	491.70	+
1	7	10	LHF Door Inner Trim Clips	\$	65.00	1
10   1   LHR Door   S   962.70     11   1   LHR Door Upper Hinge   S   78.10     12   1   LHR Door Lower Hinge   S   79.60     13   1   LHR Door Limiter   S   92.50     14   1   LHR Door Striker   S   79.60     15   1   LHR Door Inner Trim   S   491.70     16   1   LHR Door Inner Trim Clips   S   65.00     17   1   LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor   S   171.30     18   1   LHR Door Window Regulator Motor   S   326.80     19   1   LHR Fender   S   820.60     20   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     10   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     11   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     12   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     13   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     14   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     15   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     16   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     17   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     18   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     19   1   LHR Rocker Panel   Person   S   524.10     10   10   10   10   10   10   10	<u>8</u>	1	LHF Door Window Regulator With Motor 3 2	\$	171.30	1+
11       1       LHR Door Upper Hinge       \$ 78.10         12       1       LHR Door Lower Hinge       \$ 79.60         13       1       LHR Door Limiter       \$ 92.50         14       1       LHR Door Striker       \$ 79.60         15       1       LHR Door Inner Trim       \$ 491.70         16       1       LHR Door Inner Trim Clips       \$ 65.00         17       1       LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor       \$ 171.30         18       1       LHR Door Window Regulator Motor       \$ 326.80         19       1       LHR Fender       \$ 820.60         20       1       LH Rocker Panel       \$ 524.10	9	1	LHF Door Window Regulator Motor	\$	326.80	+
12   1   LHR Door Lower Hinge   \$ 79.60   \$ 79.60   \$       13   1   LHR Door Limiter   \$ 92.50   \$     14   1   LHR Door Striker   \$ 79.60   \$     15   1   LHR Door Inner Trim   \$ 491.70   \$     16   1   LHR Door Inner Trim Clips   \$ 65.00   \$     17   1   LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor   \$ 171.30   \$     18   1   LHR Door Window Regulator Motor   \$ 326.80   \$     19   1   LHR Fender   \$ 820.60   \$     20   1   LH Rocker Panel   \$ 524.10   \$	<u>10</u>	1	LHR Door Pentld.	\$	962.70	
13   1   LHR Door Limiter   \$ 92.50   \$	11	1	LHR Door Upper Hinge	\$	78.10	+
14       1       LHR Door Striker       \$ 79.60         15       1       LHR Door Inner Trim       \$ 491.70         16       1       LHR Door Inner Trim Clips       \$ 65.00         17       1       LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor       \$ 171.30         18       1       LHR Door Window Regulator Motor       \$ 326.80         19       1       LHR Fender       \$ 820.60         20       1       LH Rocker Panel       \$ 524.10	<u>12</u>	1	LHR Door Lower Hinge	\$	79.60	1
1	<u>13</u>	1	LHR Door Limiter	\$	92.50	£
16   1   LHR Door Inner Trim Clips   \$ 65.00   \$ 65.00   \$ 171.30   \$ 171.30   \$ 171.30   \$ 171.30   \$ 171.30   \$ 18   1   LHR Door Window Regulator Motor   \$ 326.80   \$ 19   1   LHR Fender   \$ 820.60   \$ 171.30   \$ 17	14	1	LHR Door Striker	\$	79.60	*
17   1   LHR Door Window Regulator With Motor   \$ 171.30   +	<u>15</u>	1	LHR Door Inner Trim	\$	491.70	+
17	<u>16</u>	1	LHR Door Inner Trim Clips	\$	65.00	<i>\</i>
18	<u>17</u>			\$	171.30	+
19   1   LHR Fender   \$ 820.60	<u>18</u>			\$		J
524.10	<u>19</u>	. 1		\$		X
	<u>20</u>	1	LH Rocker Panel Pers	\$		X
$\sim$ 1,210.80 $\times$	<u>21</u>	1	Rear Windscreen 7 M	\$		X
22 1 Rear Windscreen Moulding 5 Hw \$ 95.30 X	<u>22</u>	1	Rear Windscreen Moulding S Hw	\$		X

Parts Total: \$ Less25%: \$

Total: \$

1,831.00

5,493.00

7,324.00

## Labour

## **Labour Description**

No.	No.		Price (SGD)		
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	\$	1,000:00	500	
<u>2</u>	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	\$	1,400.00	900	
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$	60,00	30	
4	To conduct transfer door mechanism to new door panel	\$	160.00		
<u>5</u>	To apply door sealant to door	\$	160.00	X	
<u>6</u>	To remove and refit audio speaker	\$	160.00	+	
7	To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle	\$	80.00	+	
<u>8</u>	To remove and refit rear windscreen due to replacement of rear fender	\$	120.00	+	

Labour Total: \$

3.140.00

### **Others**

## **Other Description**

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)	
0	0	NA	\$	-
Other Total:		\$		

**GRAND TOTAL: \$** 8,633.00

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithful

Suhaimi

HP: 9189 2617 Email - aceautosolution@gmail.com

Service Advisor

# **APPROVER DETAILS**

**SURVEYOR CONTACT NO** 

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

**Acknowledged by Repairer** Signature:

Date: